
Monday, February 1, 2021 

Monday, March 1, 2021 

Wednesday, April 21, 2021

Monday, May 3, 2021 

Monday, June 7, 2021 

Wednesday, July 14, 2021

Monday, August 2, 2021 

Wednesday, September 15, 2021

Monday, October 4, 2021 

Monday, November 1, 2021

Monday, December 6, 2021

	Wed., Jan. 5, 2022:  Reorganizational Meeting

Monday, January 10, 2022
School Board members are asked to reserve the third 
Thursday of each month for work sessions when necessary.  
Work sessions will be announced/advertised when needed.


